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NAME

TIETJENS, JIM
DUFRENE, RON
LONGWELL, MARK
GROARK, TOM
WATSON, DAVE
CHRISTENSEN, MARK
BANDOV, BORIS
HARTFORD, ASA
SCHWARTZ, MARK
CUBILLAS, TEOFILO
JEAN-BAPTISTE, ERNST
CRESCITELLI, TONY
WELLER, KEITH
LIGNOS, JOHN
MULROY, TOM
SALDANA, TODD

MC CUTCHEON, JAY

{

Coach: KEITH WELLER

Assistant Coach: DAVE IRVING

Trainer: EDDIE RODGER

POSITION

GOALKEEPER
MIDFIELDER-DEFENDER
DEFENDER

DEFENDER

DEFENDER

MIDFIELDER
MIDFIELDER
MIDFIELDER

FORWARD

MIDFIELDER
MIDFIELDER-FORWARD
FORWARD
FORWARD-MIDFIELDER
DEFENDER

DEFENDER

MIDFIELDER
GOALKEEPER

AGE

26
21
23
22
36
24
29
33
22
35
25
27
37
26
27
22
22

. 4

FORT
LAUDERDALE

HT.

511
59
6’0
6'0
6'1
59
510
56
510
59
6'0
511
59
6'0
6'1
511
510

WT.

175
170
170
170
170
155
175
155
170
155
165
185
150
160
160
170
185

SUN

CITIZENSHIP

USA

USA

USA

USA
ENGLAND
USA

USA
Scotland
USA

PERU

USA

USA
ENGLAND
USA

USA

USA

USA

Masseur: ALEX HOFFMANN
Equipment: BILL DOCHERTY




